
NO. DATE DAY TIME SITE HOME SCORE SCORE AWAY
1 10-Aug Sun 2:00 PM GSC Rovers City Ambassadors

2 10-Aug Sun 3:00 PM GSC Crushers FC Southern Cobras

3 10-Aug Sun 4:00 PM GSC Doosan FC Guam Shipyard

4 10-Aug Sun 5:00 PM GSC Paintco Strykers Quality Distributors FC

5 17-Aug Sun 2:00 PM GSC Doosan FC Crushers FC

6 17-Aug Sun 3:00 PM GSC Paintco Strykers Rovers City

7 17-Aug Sun 4:00 PM GSC Rovers United Ambassadors

8 17-Aug Sun 5:00 PM GSC Quality Distributors FC Southern Cobras

9 18-Aug Mon 7:00 PM GSC Paintco Strykers Doosan FC

10 18-Aug Mon 8:00 PM GSC Rovers United Crushers FC

11 20-Aug Wed 7:00 PM GSC Quality Distributors FC Rovers City

12 20-Aug Wed 8:00 PM GSC Guam Shipyard Ambassadors

13 24-Aug Sun 2:00 PM GSC Rovers United Paintco Strykers

14 24-Aug Sun 3:00 PM GSC Quality Distributors FC Doosan FC

15 24-Aug Sun 4:00 PM GSC Guam Shipyard Crushers FC

16 24-Aug Sun 5:00 PM GSC Southern Cobras Rovers City

17 25-Aug Mon 7:00 PM GSC Quality Distributors FC Rovers United

18 25-Aug Mon 8:00 PM GSC Guam Shipyard Paintco Strykers

19 27-Aug Wed 7:00 PM GSC Southern Cobras Doosan FC

20 27-Aug Wed 8:00 PM GSC Ambassadors Crushers FC

21 31-Aug Sun 2:00 PM GSC Guam Shipyard Quality Distributors FC

22 31-Aug Sun 3:00 PM GSC Southern Cobras Rovers United

23 31-Aug Sun 4:00 PM GSC Ambassadors Paintco Strykers

24 31-Aug Sun 5:00 PM GSC Rovers City Doosan FC

25 1-Sep Mon 7:00 PM GSC Southern Cobras Guam Shipyard

26 1-Sep Mon 8:00 PM GSC Ambassadors Quality Distributors FC

27 3-Sep Wed 7:00 PM GSC Rovers City Rovers United

28 3-Sep Wed 8:00 PM GSC Crushers FC Paintco Strykers

29 7-Sep Sun 2:00 PM GSC Ambassadors Southern Cobras

30 7-Sep Sun 3:00 PM GSC Rovers City Guam Shipyard

31 7-Sep Sun 4:00 PM GSC Crushers FC Quality Distributors FC

32 7-Sep Sun 5:00 PM GSC Doosan FC Rovers United

33 8-Sep Mon 7:00 PM GSC Crushers FC Rovers City

34 8-Sep Mon 8:00 PM GSC Doosan FC Ambassadors

35 10-Sep Wed 7:00 PM GSC Paintco Strykers Southern Cobras

36 10-Sep Wed 8:00 PM GSC Rovers United Guam Shipyard

37 14-Sep Sun 7:00 PM GSC #1 #4

38 14-Sep Sun 8:00 PM GSC #2 #3

39 21-Sep Sun 4:00 PM GSC L56 L57

40 21-Sep Sun 5:00 PM GSC W56 W57
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